
SCHOOL
ROUTE

RED DEER TRANSIT

139

FOR TRANSIT INFORMATION:
Call: 403-342-8225 8:00 a.m. to 4:30 p.m., Monday to Friday

Email: transit@reddeer.ca

STUDENT FARES
September1, 2024 - June 30, 2025 

Student Cash Fare  $2.50 

Student 12 Ride Card     $27.50

SCHOOL ROUTES
School Routes operate Monday to Friday 
when school is in. Service on School Routes is 
cancelled when the school they arrive at is 
closed. Afternoon departure times are 
adjusted when the school as a whole is out 
early. 
For regular route service, please check routes 
and times in the Red Deer Transit Route 
Guides, or online. 

www.reddeer.ca/transit

Johnstone Park, Johnstone Crossing,
Fairview

Lindsay Thurber Comprehensive 
High School

FROM:  Johnstone Park, Johnstone Crossing, Fairview

TO: Lindsay Thurber Comprehensive High School

ON: AT:

Arrive Lindsay Thurber High School

3:24 PM – Buses depart from school, returning to the stops as 
listed above. In some cases drop-offs may be across the street 
from the AM pickup point.

SCHEDULE Effective September 3, 2024 
(subject to change)

7:30 am 

7:40 am 

7:50 am 

8:00 am 

Jordan Parkway
Jordan Parkway
Jordan Parkway
Jordan Parkway
Jewell St.
Jewell St.

Taylor Dr.
Jepsen Cr.
Jennings Cr.
JohnstoneDr.  
Johnstone Dr.
Joice Cl.

Jewell St.
Taylor Dr.
Taylor Dr.
Taylor Dr.
Taylor Dr.
Taylor Dr.
Taylor Dr.
Taylor Dr.
Taylor Dr.

Taylor Dr.
Jewell St.
Grant St.
65 Ave.
68 St.
Overdown Dr.
Oliver St.
Oak St.
Oleander Dr.

Fir St.
Kerrywood Dr.
Kerrywood Dr.
49 St.
49 St.
47 Ave.
47 Ave.
55 St.

Kerrywood Dr.
Fern Rd.
Fir St.
52 Ave.
51 Ave.
51 St.
53 St.
44 Ave.
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